Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue 20144-6
4
LO
AD
CE
NT
RE
S

Mounting
Trim
Door Kit
Catalogue
Number
Factory
Mod.H W D
2/4 EQL260S 330 60
7
(178)
5
(127)
23/4
(70)
3 surface N/A N/A
4/8 EQL4100 90 100
125/8
(322)
65/8
(168)
31/2
(90)
1 comb. N/A N/A
8/16 EQL8100D* 72 100
147/8
(378)
12
(305)

187/8
(479)
12
(305)
33/4
(95)
4-2/0 comb. DK16-A 1
24/48 EQL24125Db 36 125
241/8
(613)
131/32
(331)
33/4
(95)
4-2/0 comb. DK24-A
32/64 EQL32200D 27 200
33
(838)
141/4
(362)
4
(102)
6-250
MCM
comb. DKL32-2A
40/80 EQL40200D 27 200
33
(838)
141/4
(362)
4
(102)
6-250
MCM
comb. DKL40-2A
Note: EQL8100D through EQL40200D are stocked complete with doors          *Neutral bar only on one side of panel.
Service Entrance Loadcentres with Factory installed main breaker 1 phase 3 wire 240 V AC max.
12/24 SEQ12060SM 54 60
175/8
(448)
131/8
(333)

comb. DKS40-1A
40/80
SEQ40150
SEQ40200b 27
150
200
36
(914)
141/4
(362)
4
(102)
6-250
MCM
comb. DKS40-2A
60/120 SEQ60200 18 200
46
(1168)
141/4
(362)

Amps
Dimensions - Inches (mm)
Lug
Data
Mounting
Trim
Factory
Mod.
Hubs
(sold seperately)
H W D
Conduit
size (')
Catalogue
Number
16/32 SEQ16100SMCR 35 100
215/8
(549)
139/16
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
2 1/2
ECHS075
ECHS100
ECHS125
ECHS150
ECHS200
ECHS250
24/48 SEQ24100SMCR 28 100
245/8
(625)
139/16
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
24/48 SEQ24125SMCR 28 125
245/8
(625)
139/16
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
24/48 SEQ24200CR 21 200
271/2
(699)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32100SMCR 21 100
285/8
(726)
139/16
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32125SMCR 21 125
285/8
(726)
139/16
(345)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32150CR 21 150
331/2
(851)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
32/64 SEQ32200CR 21 200
331/2
(851)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
40/80 SEQ40150CR 21 150
361/2
(927)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
40/80 SEQ40200CR 21 200
361/2
(927)
15
(381)

Amps
Dimensions - Inches (mm)
Lug
Data
Mounting
Trim
Factory
Mod.
Hubs
(sold seperately)
H W D
Conduit
size (')
Catalogue
Number
8/16 EQL8100DCR* 42 100
177/8
(455)
133/4
(349)
5 (127) 14-2/0
surface
only
N/A
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
2 1/2
ECHS075
ECHS100
ECHS125
ECHS150
ECHS200
ECHS250
12/24 EQL12125DCR 35 125
197/8
(505)
133/4
(349)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
16/32 EQL16125DCR 35 125
217/8
(556)
133/4
(349)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
24/48 EQL24125DCR 28 125
247/8
(632)
133/4
(349)
5 (127) 6-2/0
surface
only
N/A
32/64 EQL32200DCR 21 200
275/8
(701)
15
(381)
5 (127)
6-250
MCM
surface
only
N/A
40/80 EQL40200DCR 21 200
335/8
(853)
15
(381)